@E'\i'z‘mt Tournament Results: St. Edward's I nvitational

St. Edward's I nvitational
Onion Creek CC Austin TX
Tournament Dates: 02/20 - 02/21, 2017

Par: 70 70
Yardage: 5810 5810 Both

1 Indianapoalis, U. of
2 St. Mary'sU. (TX) 292 299 591 +31
3 Tarleton State 292 300 592 +32
4 West TexasA & M 297 304 601 +41
5 Arkansas Tech 296 307 603 +43
T 6 Central Oklahoma 299 308 607 +47
T 6 RegisUniversity 300 307 607 +47
8 St. Edwards Univ. 310 300 610 +50
9 Rogers State University 311 303 614 +54
10 Texas A&M-Commerce 312 324 636 +76
11 Illinois-Springfield 318 319 637 +77
12 Cameron University 323 325 648 +88
13 Oklahoma Baptist U. 322 330 652 +92
14 Lubbock Christian U 329 325 654 +94
15 Hawaii-Hilo, U. of 338 337 675 +115

1 Regina Gonzalez SIMU-TX

T 1 Sarah Gee TarletonSt 68
T 3 Leatherman Casey TarletonSt 71 71 142 +2
T 3 Mattye Mason WTAMU 73 142 +2
T5 AnnaFrandsen AR Tech 73 73 146 +6
T5 AnnikaHaynes Ulndy 71 75 146 +6
T5 KatharinaKeilich Ulndy 72 74 146 +6
T5 MicaEastin Rogers St. 77 69 146 +6
9 Kylie Raines Ulndy 74 73 147 +7
T 10 Casey Wild TarletonSt 74 74 148 +8
T 10 Jelina Fernando WTAMU 74 74 148 +8
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Mary Weinstein
AnaJose Enrana
Beatriz Prados
Christina Boone
Grace Marie Schian
Marla Souvannasing
Paige Weiss

Allison Howarth
Johany Rivera
Paxton DeHaven
Pilar Echeverria
Kelly Contreras
Makena Mucciaccio
Jessica Sachs
Nuchakorn Nunbhakdi
Jocelyn Matsen
Lindsay Ferguson
Emily Taylor

Grace Shin

Jessica Tamen
LydiaTraylor

Ana Sofia Benavides
Kelsey Thompson
Sandy Livas

Sydney Roberts
Ueakarn Songprasert
Caroline Christensen
Kaylin Milholland
Anna Pool

|sabel Moraes
Mariana Flores
Caroline Fredensborg
Anya Anders

Elise Filuk

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, (ﬁi\i‘l‘mt Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

Regis

St. Edward
TarletonSt
Rogers St.
Regis
Central OK
StIMU-TX
StIMU-TX
St. Edward
Ulndy
Ulndy
StIMU-TX
Central OK
AR Tech
AR Tech
IL-Sprngfd
Lubbock Ch

TX A&M-Com

Central OK
St. Edward
TarletonSt
St. Edward
Regis

St. Edward
Central OK
WTAMU
Cameron U.
WTAMU
Central OK
St. Edward
Rogers St.
AR Tech

TX A&M-Com

Regis

77
74
74
73
75
76
74
77
12
75
74
75
70
75
76
80
73
75
79
76
78
76
76
76
75
80
75
74
82
80
78
82
79

72
75
75
76
74
73
76
73
78
75
77
76
82
77
77
73
81
79
75
78
77
79
79
79
80
76
81
83
75
77
80
78
81

149
149
149
149
149
149
150
150
150
150
151
151
152
152
153
153
154
154
154
154
155
155
155
155
155
156
156
157
157
157
158
160
160

+9

+9

+9

+9

+9

+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+18
+20
+20



@;ﬁﬁmt Tournament Results: St. Edward's I nvitational

T a4
T 44
T49
T49
T51
T51
T51
T51
T 55
T 55
T 55
T 55
T 55
T 55
T61
T61
T61
T61
T61
T 66
T 66

68

69
T70
T70
T70
T70

74

75
T76
T76

78

79

44 Makena Thomas
Maria Espinosa
Michelle Carr
Andi Igawa
Bayleigh Johnson
Avery Struck
Celeste Emeott
Joann Chung
Julie Laisney
Breann Smith
Brianna Voge
Cami Sage

Elly Baze

Katlyn Johnston
Mirabela Woods
Brooke Hill
Emma Williams
Sara Posada
Shanae Ammons
Shelby Cmerek
AnaBonilla
Shannen Stewart
Taryn Pittman
Sydney Murray
Keely Kitamura
Kennedy Wheeler
Shannelle Tafoya
Stirling Phillips
Holly Winter
Mariah Paiste
Bailey Dickerson
Paige Neidy
Lindsey Williams
Marisa Delgado
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80 Erin Costes HawaiiHilo 176 +36
81 Kyndall Morgan Cameron U. 88 89 177 +37
T 82 AlyssaCarter Lubbock Ch 93 87 180 +40
T 82 Kadrian Shelton OK Baptist 97 83 180 +40
84 Bailey Spatz St. Edward 92 91 183 +43
85 Jordan Neyens IL-Sprngfd 95 101 196 +56

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 308.53 312.33 310.43
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 15 15 30
Average Score: 79.07 7981 79.44
Rounds Below Par: 2 2 4
Rounds Even Par: 1 0 1
Rounds Above Par: 82 83 165
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